Exposition du GSR
2023

Groupement Simmental Romand




GENISSES

Grande Championne

17  BurriGo Sir VALERIE
Réserve Championne

33 Cyrill NAIA
Mention Honorable

43  Les Tzams Corvi ECLIPSE

JEUNES VACHES

Grande Championne

70 Clos-Derrey Florin CHOUPETTE
Réserve Championne

61 Jupiter LINDA

Mention Honorable

48  BurriGo Unetto URSINA
Championne du Pis

66 Clos-Derrey Unetto CHERRY
Réserve Championne du Pis

70 Clos-Derrey Florin CHOUPETTE

VACHES ADULTES

Grande Championne

139 BurriGo Albrist QUELLE
Réserve Championne

117 Dallebach INUSCHKA
Mention Honorable

144 Fabbio ZITA
Championne du Pis

104 Apostel KAMBIA
Réserve Championne du Pis

86  Fraciper Livio ODESSA
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Darbellay Hervé, 1945 Chandonne (Liddes)

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Freniéres-sur-Bex

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Pradervand Hugo, 1271 Givrins

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Freniéres-sur-Bex

Menoud Cindy + Francois, 1863 Le Sépey



CATEGORIE 1 - GENISSES
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Colin EVOLENE

Fraciper Unetto QUALITY

Colin JODIE

Cyrill RIHANNA

Alpiger AMANDINE

Melio NOEL

Les Fougeres Roman COQUILLAGE
Diamant ELENDAROSE

Amur DUCHESSE

CATEGORIE 2 — GENISSES

N o 0 AN R

17
18
15
13
11
12
14
10
16

BurriGo Sir VALERIE

Les Tzams Marius FLEURETTE
Bolide PHENICIA

Chlaus EDELWEISS

Cyrill KIARA

Cyrill PRUNE

Bolide FARANDOLE

Osika Veru FLEUR

Billy LIONNE

CATEGORIE 3 - GENISSES

N oo o A WWN

19
25
20
23
21
27
24
22
26

Baschi EVOLOGIA

Les Puits Apollo COLCHIQUE
Amigo COLIBRI

Armando LUCHTI

Billy LOUISIANE

Flavio ALTESSE

Tarius TIPHANIE

Billy LOLA

Les Tzams Armani FLAMME
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Dulex Olivier + Sébastien, 1867 St-Triphon
Menoud Cindy + Francois, 1863 Le Sépey
Dulex Olivier + Sébastien, 1867 St-Triphon
Matthey Anita, 1453 Mauborget

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Raboud Fabrice, 1776 Grandsivaz

Menoud Laurent + Janine, 1697 La Joux FR
Schlafli Hugo, 1725 Posieux

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz
Matthey Anita, 1453 Mauborget

Roch Paul, 1627 Vaulruz

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD
Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD
Matthey Anita, 1453 Mauborget
Kaufmann Hermann, 2882 St-Ursanne

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Wuthrich Christian + Laura, 2748 Les Ecorcheresses
Bosson Frédéric, 1678 Siviriez

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Dulex Olivier + Sébastien, 1867 St-Triphon

Famille Pasquier Myriam + Frédéric, 1697 La Joux FR
Glasson Benoit, 1642 Sorens

Matthey Anita, 1453 Mauborget

Famille Pasquier Myriam + Frédéric, 1697 La Joux FR

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz



CATEGORIE 4 - GENISSES
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33
31
36
35
29
30
28
32
34

Cyrill NAIA

Fels KORALLE

Bencer BEAUTE

Amur MAHARA

Lotus NOEL

Les Puits Apollo CLEMENTINE
Corvi CYGALE

Les Tzams Baschi FLORENCE
Les Puits Apollo CHATAIGNE

CATEGORIE 5 - GENISSES
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43
41
38
37
39
44
40
42

Les Tzams Corvi ECLIPSE
Corvi ANIKA

Florin CERTINA

Amur MANON

Univers BELINDA

Brisago PRINCESSE

Pauli ADLER

Les Tzams Armani Espagne

CATEGORIE 6 - JEUNES VACHES
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48
51
53
46
50
49
54
45
47
52

BurriGo Unetto URSINA

Les Puits Micky Maus BERNINA
Chlaus KIMI

Ramon BLUME

Brisago KITTY

Corvi ANOUK

Lino ANNA

Curdin MIRANDA

Unetto TABEA

Brisago ILONA
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Darbellay Hervé, 1945 Chandonne (Liddes)
Famille Perrin Cyril, 2019 Rochefort

Roch Paul, 1627 Vaulruz

Dulex Olivier + Sébastien, 1867 St-Triphon
Matthey Anita, 1453 Mauborget

Bosson Frédéric, 1678 Siviriez

Wolf Christian + Samuel, 1072 Forel (Lavaux)
Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz

Bosson Frédéric, 1678 Siviriez

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz

Wuthrich Christian + Laura, 2748 Les Ecorcheresses
Deillon André, 1687 Vuisternens- Romont

Deillon Jérébme, 1687, Vuistermens-Romont

Raboud Fabrice, 1776 Grandsivaz

Corminboeuf Bruno + Rémy, 1417 Essertines-Yverdon
Jeanmonod Eusebio + Armand, 1428 Provence
Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Bosson Frédéric, 1678 Siviriez

Famille Pasquier Myriam + Frédéric, 1697 La Joux FR
Roch Paul, 1627 Vaulruz

Famille Perrin Cyril, 2019 Rochefort

Gaille Alain, 1428 Provence

Gaille Alain, 1428 Provence

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Freniéres-sur-Bex

Burlet Damien, 1428 Provence

Favre David-Philippe, 1880 Bex



CATEGORIE 7 - JEUNES VACHES

N o A WN R

61
63
56
59
153
57
58
154
55
60
62

Jupiter LINDA

Corvi BARONESSE
Simenoud Romane LEGENDE
Brisago ELICIA

Unikat TANGO

Cyrill CLIVIA

Poncet Unikat CELEBRITE
Poncet Golliat AVENTURE
Clos-Derrey Flavio DEESSE
Poncet Unikat CACAO
Osika Cyrill CAYENNE

CATEGORIE 8 — JEUNES VACHES
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70
66
72
67
68
65
71
64
69

Clos-Derrey Florin CHOUPETTE
Clos-Derrey Unetto CHERRY
Simenoud Brisago LIBERTY
Amigo CORA

Foerester KROKUS

Vainqueur LAURA

Grizzly GLORIA

Jupiter JAVA

Unikat ZAIKA

CATEGORIE 9 — JEUNES VACHES
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81
77
73
76
74
80
75
78
79

Florin FLORINA

Noihuses Unetto BELINDA
Unikat MIKAELA

Babilon BOHEME

Armani ATENA

Unetto FRIPOUILLE
Wilson MONA

Dolomit TAMISE

Unetto MURIEL
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Freniéres-sur-Bex
Ackermann Dietmar, 1714 Heitenried

Menoud Antoine + Sébastien, 1625 Sales (Gruyéres)
Bieri Claude + Mathias, 1237 Avully

Perrier Thierry, 1867 Ollon VD

Jeanmonod Eusebio + Armand, 1428 Provence

CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

Kaufmann Hermann, 2882 St-Ursanne

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Menoud Antoine + Sébastien, 1625 Sales (Gruyéres)
Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents
Roch Julien, 1627 Vaulruz

Wolf Christian + Samuel, 1072 Forel (Lavaux)
Menoud Jean-Frangois, 1686 Grangettes-Romont
Darbellay Hervé, 1945 Chandonne (Liddes)

Famille Withrich, 2738 Court

Jeanmonod Eusebio + Armand, 1428 Provence
Darbellay Hervé, 1945 Chandonne (Liddes)
Wolf Christian + Samuel, 1072 Forel (Lavaux)
Marquis Frédéric, 1945 Liddes

Marquis Frédéric, 1945 Liddes

Hanni-Sahli, 2108 Couvet

Gaille Alain, 1428 Provence

Hanni-Sahli, 2108 Couvet



CATEGORIE 10 — VACHES ADULTES
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88
89
86
84
87
82
83
85
90

Cyrill DAHLIA

Unetto JOLIETTE
Fraciper Livio ODESSA
Mauro DORY

Simenoud Jupiter LINDA

Fjeanmonod Meran QUINTESSA

En Verdan Veru TULIPE
Brisago NELIA
Poncet Pamelo NETFLIX

CATEGORIE 11 — VACHES ADULTES

v A W N

91
98
97
95
94
92
93
96
99

Achill GEMMA

BurriGo Brisago TROYKA
Brisago AROSA

Rudolph AMANDA
Christen Farao CORIE
Diamant ELINA

Prince JORITA

NGS Fels FLEUR

Corvi GILLIANE

CATEGORIE 12 — VACHES ADULTES
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104
101
102
107
106
103
100
105

Apostel KAMBIA

Wilson LIVIA

Christen Clement CINDY
Dollar HELLA

Brisago SEFINE

Les Fougeres Lutz ELSA
Jupiter IMELDA

Silber SAMANTA
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

Corminboeuf Bruno + Rémy, 1417 Essertines-Yverdon
Menoud Cindy + Francois, 1863 Le Sépey

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

Menoud Antoine + Sébastien, 1625 Sales (Gruyere)
Jeanmonod Eusebio + Armand, 1428 Provence
Pradervand Hugo, 1271 Givrins

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

Curty Eric + William, 1691 Villarimboud

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Ackermann Dietmar, 1714 Heitenried

Roch Paul, 1627 Vaulruz

Christen Gilbert + Steve, 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz
Dulex Olivier + Sébastien, 1867 St-Triphon
Corminboeuf Bruno + Rémy, 1417 Essertines-Yverdon
Deillon André, 1687 Vuisternens-Romont

Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Frenieres-sur-Bex
Hanni-Sahli, 2108 Couvet

Christen Gilbert + Steve, 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz
Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents
Famille Wiithrich, 2738 Court

Menoud Laurent + Janine, 1697 La Joux FR
Menoud Jean-Frangois, 1686 Grangettes-Romont
Wolf Christian + Samuel, 1072 Forel (Lavaux)



CATEGORIE 13 — VACHES ADULTES
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113
110
108
109
114
116
111
112
115

Prince LANA

Mauro PECHE

Apollo MUSCADE

Poncet Benno GALETTE
Waechter DOUCETTE
Christen Brisago FARCEUSE
Silber SUZY

Brisago KLARIS

Burlan ELKE

CATEGORIE 14 — VACHES ADULTES

N o 0 AN R

117
119
122
125
123
120
118
121
124

Dallebach INUSCHKA
Cremo ANNA

Ivan IDOLE

Simenoud Habicht JALTA
Rafaele TROMPETTE

Les Tzams Roman CAPUCINE
En Verdan Faromir ROSSIGNOL

Figo DALINA

Stocker's Walerius ANNA-LOUISA

CATEGORIE 15 — VACHES ADULTES

1
2
3
4

130
131
126
132
127
128
129

Eiger CONNY

Adrian ISALINE

Sipan GRAEFIN

BurriGo Florian QURISSA
Simenoud Roman IVRESSE
Fels POUPEE

Knuttis Star DESTRY
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Groupement Simmental Romand

=

Corminboeuf Bruno + Rémy, 1417 Essertines-Yverdon
Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

Curty Eric + William, 1691 Villarimboud

Christen Gilbert + Steve, 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz
Wolf Christian + Samuel, 1072 Forel (Lavaux)
Darbellay Hervé, 1945 Chandonne (Liddes)

Schuwey Walerich + Ines, 1656 Jaun

Pradervand Hugo, 1271 Givrins

Masnari Michel + David, 1867 Ollon VD

Roch Julien, 1627 Vaulruz

Menoud Cindy + Francois, 1863 Le Sépey

Deillon André, 1687 Vuisternens-Romont

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz

Pradervand Hugo, 1271 Givrins

Corminboeuf Bruno + Rémy, 1417 Essertines-Yverdon
Schuwey Walerich + Ines, 1656 Jaun

Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents
Hanni-Sahli, 2108 Couvet

Deillon André, 1687 Vuisternens-Romont

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Menoud Antoine + Sébastien, 1625 Sales (Gruyere)
Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents

Burlet Damien, 1428 Provence



CATEGORIE 16 — VACHES ADULTES
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139
134
137
135
136
138
133

BurrGo Albrist QUELLE
Fabbio FANY

Fels LIBELLULE
Habicht ISOLA

FamBla Unic VIRGINE
Rafaele VANILLE
Flavio PRALINE

CATEGORIE 17 — VACHES ADULTES
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144
146
143
142
147
140
141
145
148

Fabbio ZITA
Herkules GALANTE
Keron KENIA
Fabbio FARCEUSE
Mario KANDER
Reystar DAHLIA
Nando AELPLI
Adrian GLORIA
Apollo FLURINA
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Groupement Simmental Romand

Burri Gottfried, 1735 Giffers

Marquis Frédéric, 1945 Liddes

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Frenieres-sur-Bex

Rey Christophe, 1689 Chatelard-p-Romont

Famille Pasquier Myriam + Frédéric, 1697 La Joux FR

Dubosson Pierrot + Christiane, 1872 Troistorrents

Famille Amey, 1669 Montbovon

Famille Quartenoud, 1880 Freniéres-sur-Bex
Bosson Frédéric, 1678 Siviriez

Famille Perrin Cyril, 2019 Rochefort

Rossier Olivier + Nicolas, 1660 L'Etivaz
Perroud Marléne, 1682 Dompierre VD
Deillon Jérobme, 1687 Vuistermens-Romont
Hanni-Sahli, 2108 Couvet

Kaufmann Hermann, 2882 St-Ursanne

CATEGORIE 18 — VACHES ADULTES, plus de 80°000kg

1
2
3
4

149
150
152
151

Christen Wiktor NOLWEN
Poncet Apollo MAJORQUE

Arnaud ELVIRA
Luc FOURMI

Christen Gilbert + Steve, 1400 Cheseaux-Noréaz
CE Poncet, 1338 Ballaigues

Bieri Claude + Mathias, 1237 Avully

Gaille Alain, 1428 Provence



